Y~ Small Business COVID-19 Relief Grants

i Phase 1 - Final Report
U

St. Louis County, Minnesota Date of Report: 11/10/2020 12:44:29 PM

Phase 1 Overview:

Phase 1 grant assistance will focus on businesses and non-profits with 25 or fewer full time employees. These
businesses may apply for assistance equivalent to $1,000 per employee up to a maximum of $25,000, for COVID-19
related expenses incurred by the business such as to purchase PPE, cleaning supplies, signage and safety barriers.

Application Timeline: August 24-September 14.

Application Status

Status # Businesses Final Award
Denied* 49 $0.00
Withdrawn 9 $0.00
Payment Issued 220 $674,612.93
Total 278 $674,612.93

*Denied applications did not meet grant eligibility requirements,
were duplicate applications, or submitted ineligible expenses.

Grant Awards
By Commissioner District

District # Businesses # Employees Final Award
1 - Frank Jewell 31 266 $105,376.69
2 - Patrick Boyle 16 73 $31,799.84
3 - Beth Olson 19 127 $64,705.16
4 - Paul McDonald 50 281 $138,249.01
5 - Keith Musolf 8 58 $19,353.78
6 - Keith Nelson 31 256 $117,849.78
7 - Mike Jugovich 65 546 $197,278.67
Total 220 1607 $674,612.93
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Grant Award

By City

City
Duluth
Biwabik
Chisholm
Ely

Eveleth
Gilbert
Tower
Virginia
Aurora
Babbitt
Cook
Floodwood
Hibbing
Hoyt Lakes
Mountain Iron
Proctor
Ault
Clinton
Cotton
Crane Lake
Culver
Duluth Twp
Fredenberg
French
Greenwood
Hermantown
Kabetogama
Kugler
Lavell
Leiding
Midway
Morse
Normanna

Portage

# Businesses # Employees

66
1
17
18
5
2
1
18

N
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466
7
94
149
52
13
2
103

21
17

432

Final Award

$201,881.69
$6,838.76
$33,364.04
$78,340.24
$34,939.25
$6,374.61
$1,425.00
$37,124.06
$2,797.14
$11,324.08
$4,221.04
$4,635.14
$151,592.88
$1,258.99
$24,463.90
$2,448.21
$1,277.33
$1,500.20
$2,180.50
$999.07
$750.45
$1,954.36
$2,173.17
$5,412.65
$6,600.74
$10,101.10
$2,000.00
$3,449.73
$6,936.16
$3,625.00
$1,150.86
$735.12
$326.07
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

Date of Report: 11/10/2020 12:44:29 PM
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Phase 1
St. Louis County, Minnesota Date of Report: 11/10/2020 12:44:29 PM
Rice Lake 1 7 $3,699.25
Vermilion Lake 1 1 $358.90
Unorganized 63-17 1 4 $652.84
Unorganized 60-18 1 7 $2,917.77
Unorganized 60-19 1 4 $1,688.54
1 15 $9,094.09
Total 220 1607 $674,612.93
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Businesses Awarded

Business Name

30 West Fitness And Recreation, Llc
Advanced Print & Design
Adventure Bound Seaplanes
Aerial Athletics, Co.
Albrecht Autoparts Inc
Allrides Lllp

Americinn By Wyndham
Arrow Auto Supply Co
Arrowhead Outdoors Dba
Art Dock Inc.

Babbitt Golf Association
Bark Design, Inc.

Bayview Bar & Grill
Bechthold Eye Care Pa

Bella Corporation Dba Duluth Indoor Sports
Center

Bender Shoes

Bimbo's Inc Dba Bimbos Octagon
Blue Heron Trading Company, Inc
Boat Club Restaurant & Bar
Boomtown Brewery And Woodfire Grill
Boomtown Woodfire

Brenda Evancevich

Britt Lounge Bar And Grill Llc

Building Blocks Learning Center
Burntside Satellite, Llc

Camp Cider Llc Dba Wild State Cider
Canelake's Candies

Canoecountry Outfitters Inc

Catwalk Salon

Chamernick Liquors

Cherry Greenhouse Inc.

Chester Bowl Improvement Club

Children Of Grace Childcare Education Center

Chisholm Area Chamber Of Commerce
Chisholm Dental Stervice

Small Business COVID-19 Relief Grants

City
Chisholm
Duluth
Tower
Duluth
Hibbing
Virginia
Duluth
Virginia
Ely
Duluth
Babbitt
Chisholm
Greenwood
Chisholm
Duluth

Hibbing
French
Duluth
Duluth
Hibbing
Eveleth
Babbitt

Unorganized
60-18

Duluth
Morse
Duluth
Virginia
Ely
Duluth
Hibbing
Lavell
Duluth
Hibbing
Chisholm
Chisholm

# Employees

13
25
22

Date of Report: 11/10/2020 12:44:29 PM

Final Award
$2,308.97
$1,020.50
$1,425.00

$861.00
$1,501.53
$1,924.30
$8,146.27
$5,484.39
$2,000.00
$767.66
$331.30
$745.71
$2,192.88
$1,582.64
$11,432.45

$2,409.61
$5,412.65
$325.19
$4,472.12
$20,492.14
$22,000.00
$754.77
$2,917.77

$4,170.63

$392.00
$4,516.55
$2,086.89
$1,382.04

$654.46
$1,000.00
$6,936.16
$2,493.92
$3,297.86

$540.90
$5,000.00
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Business Name City # Employees Final Award
Congdon Creek Preschool Duluth 4 $669.43
Country Corner Store Culver 3 $750.45
Crazy Uncle Entertainment, Llc Duluth 5 $5,000.00
Crystal Chopp, Dds, Plic Dba: Ely Family Ely 8 $8,000.00
Dental
Cutting Edge Hair Salon Aurora 1 $684.00
D.l. Johnson Ltd Hibbing 2 $2,000.00
David Karakatsoulis Pottery Normanna 1 $326.07
David Witschen, Dds, Pa Virginia 6 $5,294.29
Dees Bar The Next Generation Ely 4 $1,517.00
Devich Chiropractic Center Pa Virginia 2 $1,231.83
Doonan Inc. Dba Express Print One, Ltd. Hibbing 2 $891.76
Dubh Linn Brew Pub Duluth 18 $6,964.40
Duluth Art Institute Duluth 3 $1,826.74
Duluth Children's Museum Duluth 4 $1,599.04
Duluth Cider Llc Duluth 10 $9,379.38
Duluth Coffee Company Duluth 2 $291.18
Duluth Gospel Tabernacle Duluth 6 $5,022.59
Duluth Playhouse And Norshor Theatre Duluth 16 $12,034.52
Duluth Superior Area Educational Television Duluth 25 $3,141.23
Corporation (Wdse*Wrpt)
Eagles Nest Massage Therapy Inc. Duluth 10 $3,788.45
Ely Community Health Center Ely 1 $888.47
Ely Golf Club Corporation Morse 4 $343.12
Ely License Bureau, Inc Ely 2 $971.21
Ely Northland Market Ely 11 $10,413.49
Ely Vision - Optometry Center P. C. Ely 6 $5,016.67
Energy Works Myofascial Release, Llc Duluth 1 $1,000.00
Esterbrooks Scott Signorelli Peterson Duluth 24 $1,923.83
Smithson, Ltd.
Expressions In Hair Design, Inc. Dba Cook 5 $1,820.63
Dreamweaver Salon And Day Spa
Farmer Doug Midway 2 $1,150.86
Five Seasons Sports Center Eveleth 16 $7,159.06
Fraboni's Wholesale Distributors, Inc. Hibbing 23 $1,461.75
Gator's Grilled Chesse Emporium Ely 3 $1,965.00
Grand Avenue Veterinary Clinic, P.A. Duluth 16 $3,241.76
Grandma’s In The Park Hibbing 15 $1,357.83
Great Harvest Bread Co Duluth 13 $1,448.04
Great Northern Subway Inc. Dba Subway Of Eveleth 4 $2,942.11
Eveleth
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Business Name City # Employees Final Award
Hairworx On Lake Street Chisholm 1 $893.12
Hand-Done T-Shirts, Inc Ely 6 $951.07
Hariom Hospitality Three Llc Chisholm 5 $1,666.58
Hariom Hospitality Two Llc Hoyt Lakes 4 $1,258.99
Hartley Nature Center Duluth 7 $4,683.40
Healthy Vibes Chisholm 2 $466.53
Hearing Equipment And Repair Hibbing 2 $586.51
Hermantown Area Chamber Of Commerce Hermantown 1 $1,000.00
Hibbing Chisholm Youth Hockey Association Hibbing 3 $2,500.00
Hibbing Pizza Ranch Inc. Hibbing 11 $2,423.74
Holmes Recycling Services Inc. Clinton 15 $1,500.20
Hoops Brewing Compnay L.L.C. Duluth 24 $4,536.30
House Of Hairapy Duluth 1 $1,000.00
Howard Court Salon LIp Hibbing 2 $616.69
Hugo's Ault 4 $1,277.33
Incline Station Bowling Center & The Spot Duluth 5 $2,433.42
Sports Bar & Girill
Industrial Rubber Applicators, Llc Hibbing 21 $5,965.25
Inner Bliss Duluth 3 $1,678.88
Iracore International, Llc Hibbing 7 $4,523.30
Irma’s Finland House Virginia 1 $757.80
Iron Range Apparel Virginia 6 $1,520.00
Iron Range Makerspace Hibbing 1 $847.06
Iron Range Subway Inc. Dba Subway Of Hibbing 8 $2,245.97
Hibbing
Iron Range Subway Inc. Dba Subway Of Hibbing 8 $1,590.77
Hibbing / Walmart Location
Iron Range Tykes Learning Center Inc Mountain Iron 18 $463.90
Ironworld Development Corporation Chisholm 11 $1,659.20
Ivancich, Inc Ely 9 $2,021.14
J A Motorsports/Cars Complete Auto Repair Rice Lake 7 $3,699.25
Service
J&L Hardware, Inc. Ely 4 $3,522.78
Janzen Chiropractic Pa Duluth 3 $2,598.55
Jasper Engineering Hibbing 25 $6,843.83
Jbpm, Inc. D/B/A Chisholm Jubilee Foods Chisholm 16 $2,646.86
Jdf Sound And Lighting Duluth 1 $125.00
Jdv Hospitality Inc. Duluth 1 $299.88
Jenifer lvanca Insurance Agency Chisholm 2 $2,000.00
Jim's Sports Club Bar And Girill Chisholm 22 $1,763.02
Jodie Cope Acupuncture Llc Duluth 1 $362.56
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Business Name City # Employees Final Award
John L Bonner Eye Clinic Hibbing 7 $3,952.77
Jues Chinese Restaurant & Lounge Inc Virginia 4 $1,185.93
Kiddy Karousel Child Care Center Hibbing 25 $13,736.32
Kinkel Arts & Crafts, Llc Virginia 2 $874.35
Klun Law Firm, P.A. Ely 5 $4,529.55
Knitting Knight Hibbing 1 $170.64
Kyle & Jessica Nelson Llc. Duluth 2 $2,000.00
Lake Superior Art Glass Duluth 6 $874.68
Lake Superior Youth Chorus, Inc. Duluth 2 $697.00
Lake Superior Zoological Society Duluth 20 $4,033.26
Lakeside Presbyterian Church Duluth 3 $670.31
Lakeside Presbyterian Nursery School Duluth 2 $575.13
Lamppa Manufacturing Inc. Kugler 10 $3,449.73
Life Of Riley Resort Unorganized 4 $652.84
63-17
Lifestone Health Care, Inc. Proctor 11 $2,448.21
Lifeview Glaucoma Center, Pc Hibbing 3 $500.00
Lossing Incorporated Babbitt 8 $5,582.05
Lotus Corporation - Katherine's House Eveleth 7 $2,320.27
May December Hibbing, Inc Dba Country Hibbing 15 $12,078.68
Kitchen
Medved Properties Llc Duluth 8 $2,141.24
Mesaba Animal Hospital Hibbing 12 $5,770.56
Mesabi Family Ymca 15 $9,094.09
Mike's Pub (Ame Inc.) Hibbing 12 $4,000.00
Minnesota Industries Inc Chisholm 1 $6,175.43
Mk Hair & Nails Salon Duluth 3 $933.28
Movo Studio Llc Duluth 1 $1,000.00
Neighborhood Yard Care, Inc. Dba Miller Creek Hermantown 10 $3,255.63
Lawn & Landscape
New Scenic Cafe' Duluth Twp 3 $1,596.83
New Trendz Tanning And Body Wellness Virginia 8 $1,158.72
North Star Dental Care Hibbing 10 $10,000.00
Northern Lights Dental Care, P.C. Gilbert 8 $2,013.30
Northern Twistars Gymnastics, Inc Virginia 5 $2,945.54
Northern-Frontiers Llc Babbitt 1 $726.86
Northern-Frontiers Thrift Lic Babbitt 1 $1,000.00
Northwood Salon And Tanning Chisholm 1 $375.08
Northwoods Professional Group Vermilion Lake 1 $358.90
Ogami Llc, Dba/ The Hive Coffee And Aurora 6 $2,113.14
Bakehouse
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Business Name

Ohana Therapeutic Massage
Onsite Professional Cleaning
Paul T Paczynski Cpa Llc
Pine Ridge Motel

Plum Tree Dental, Inc, Pc
Portable John Services, Inc.
Positive Energy Outdoors
Psycnsew Creations
Rachelle's Custom Stitches
Range Cornice & Roofing Company
Range Credit Bureau Inc.
Razor Edge Systems Inc.
Retreat Lodge

Richardson's Shangri-La Resort On Pelican
Lake Corp

Rocket Liquor

Rsf Industries Dba Range Steel Fabricators
Rt Convenience Dba Range Tabacco
Rudi's Pizza Carryout

Salon No.10

Samuelson Insurance Agency Inc
Savanna Portage, Inc

Scalzo Architects, Ltd.

Security State Bank Of Hibbing
Serenity Tax & Bkpg Svcs Llc

Share Advantage Credit Union
Shubat Transportation

Sidelines Inc

Spirit Of The Lake Community School
Sportsmen Restaurant & Tavern
Steger Designs, Inc.

Studio 34

Sullivan Candy & Supply, Inc.

Sundberg Enterprises, Llc Dba: Sawmill
Saloon & Restaurant

Sunrise Deli

Sunshine Cleaners L.L.C
Tactran, Inc.

Tank's Bar And Restaurant
Tech Bytes, Llc

Terry' S Barbershop

Small Business COVID-19 Relief Grants

City
Hibbing
Duluth
Duluth
Crane Lake
Virginia
Hibbing
Fredenberg
Duluth
Hibbing
Hibbing
Hibbing

Ely
Greenwood
Leiding

Virginia
Hibbing
Hibbing
Hibbing
Ely
Virginia
Floodwood
Duluth
Hibbing
Duluth
Duluth
Hibbing
Chisholm
Duluth
Hibbing
Ely
Babbitt
Hibbing

Mountain Iron

Hibbing
Duluth
Hibbing
Babbitt
Eveleth
Chisholm

# Employees

Final Award

$1,279.38
$11,991.13
$2,209.97
$999.07
$2,472.92
$6,000.00
$2,173.17
$2,360.51
$375.00
$959.60
$4,077.10
$2,435.01
$2,000.00
$3,625.00

$439.79
$806.00
$668.66
$2,389.34
$358.69
$606.24
$2,199.25
$4,991.64
$11,536.92
$2,888.34
$1,841.66
$1,558.15
$755.00
$3,200.76
$4,042.18
$9,105.62
$583.00
$1,982.41
$24,000.00

$686.39
$924.66
$1,011.08
$2,346.10
$517.81
$1,000.00

St. Louis County, Minnesota



W~ Small Business COVID-19 Relief Grants

¥ Phasel

e,

St. Louis County, Minnesota

Date of Report: 11/10/2020 12:44:29 PM

Business Name City # Employees Final Award
The 506 Salon Duluth 2 $507.39
The Arrowhead Center Inc Virginia 6 $5,060.44
The Card Shop Virginia 1 $200.00
The Greens Duluth, Inc Dba The Break Room  Duluth 5 $3,557.59
The Grocery Store Floodwood 3 $2,435.89
The Lake Avenue Restaurant & Bar Duluth 15 $3,618.26
The Pebble Spa Co. Ely 18 $3,762.50
The Vermilion Club Greenwood 11 $2,407.86
The Villas At Giants Ridge Management Biwabik 7 $6,838.76
Company Llc

The Whistling Bird Gilbert 5 $4,361.31
T-lcy Roll Ice Cream Inc Duluth 1 $476.80
Tourist Center Senior Citizens Inc. Hibbing 1 $899.41
Udac, Inc. Duluth 5 $5,000.00
United Truck Body Co. Inc. Hermantown 10 $5,845.47
Uptown Hair Salon Duluth 1 $1,000.00
Va Bene Cafe, Inc. Duluth 24 $18,039.58
Valentini's Supper Club Chisholm 16 $3,785.00
Vanilla Bean Restaurant (Duluth) Duluth 4 $1,210.70
Vermilion River Tavern Portage 1 $1,000.00
Veterans Community Thrift Store Hibbing 4 $350.00
Virginia Speed Shop Virginia 1 $1,000.00
Voyageur Park Lodge Kabetogama 2 $2,000.00
Walker, Giroux & Hahne, Llc Virginia 23 $2,880.63
Warrior Printress Letterpress & Design Llc Duluth 2 $2,000.00
Waschke Family Chevrolet Cook 12 $2,400.41
Waters Of Superior Llc Duluth 2 $748.42
Webmed Llc Duluth 13 $2,619.53
Wilbert Inc  Dba Wilbert Cafe And El Toro Cotton 12 $2,180.50
Lounge

Windsor Engineers Duluth Twp 14 $357.53
Wooden Table Inn Unorganized 4 $1,688.54

60-19

Yoder Building Supplies Hibbing 11 $206.69
Yoga North, Llc Duluth 3 $2,741.50
Zaverl's Bar Inc. 1 $1,000.00
Zeitgeist Center For Arts And Community Duluth 6 $2,613.52
Zenith Bookstore Duluth 2 $505.50
Zupancich Brothers Inc Ely 23 $19,500.00
*Payment Issued Status Only 1607 $674,612.93
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